The Adult Education Presents

Date

Speaker

Topic

Fees

ISLAMIC CENTER

GREATER CINCINNATI

g

When

Where

Friday, July 15, 2022

Abderrahman Murphy

saturday, July 16, 2022

Abderrahman Murphy

Ageedah

no
$20/per

730 PM

Mirror Hall

10:00 AM

Mirror Hall

Friday, July 29, 2022

Gems of Cincinnati

Cleaning our Heart

730 PM

Clifton

Friday, August 5, 2022

Haifaa Younis

Saturday, August 6, 2022

Haifaa Younis

Muslims and their
current challenges

no

no

730 PM

Mirrar Hall

11:00 AM

Mirror Hall

Friday, August 19, 2022

Hamza Dudgeon

Saturday, August 20, 2022

Hamza Dudgeon

Usul Al-figh

no
$20/per

9:00 PM

Mirror Hall

10:00 AM

Mirror Hall

Friday, September 16, 2022

Fatima Lette

Saturday, September 17, 2022

Fatima Lette

QJuran Science

no

no

8:00 PM

Mirror Hall

10:00 AM

Mirror Hall

Friday, September 23, 2022

Ammar Alshukry

Saturday, September 24, 2022

Ammar Alshukry

Mames of Allah

no
$20/per

8:00 PM

Mirror Hall

10:00 AM

Mirror Hall

Friday, September 30, 2022

Audrey Holtman

Organ Donation

no

6:00 PM

Mirror Hall

Friday, October 7, 2022

Gems of Cincinnati

Birth of the Mercy

no

730 PM

IHSAN

Friday, October 14, 2022

Ahmad Khater

Saturday, October 15, 2022

Ahmad Khater

Contempaorary Figh

lssues

no
$20/per

9:00 PM

Mirror Hall

10:00

Mirror Hall

Friday, October 21, 2022

Katie Deyo

Foster Parenting

no

6:00 PM

Mirror Hall

Friday, November 4, 2022

Rateb Marai

Saturday, November 5, 2022

Rateb Marai

Worship Figh

nao

8:30 PM

Mirror Hall

10:00 AM

Mirror Hall

Friday, November 11, 2022

Zehra Hazrat]i

Special topics

nao

8:00 PM

Mirror Hall

Friday, December 2, 2022

Gems of Cincinnati

TBD

no

8:30 PM

ICM

Friday, December 9, 2022

Mufti Kamani

saturday, December 10, 2022

Mufti Kamani

Hadith Science

no
$20/per

8:30 PM

Mirror Hall

10:00 AM

Mirror Hall

ICGC is committed to brining nationally recognized and respected speaker(s). Any views expresses, written, recorded, or
communicated by the speakers do not necessarily represent the views of the center, and are entirely the views of the speaker(s)

8092 Plantation Drive West Chester OH

(513) 755-3280

adulteducation@icgc.us




